Flight (Gross)
Men's 1st
Men's 1st
Men's 1st
Men's 1st
Men's 1st
Men's 1st
Men's 1st
Men's 1st

Flight (Gross)
Men's 3rd

Men's 3rd
Men's 3rd
Men's 3rd
Men's 3rd
Men's 3rd
Men's 3rd
Men's 3rd
Men's 3rd
Men's 3rd
Flight (Gross)
Men's 5th
Men's 5th
Men's 5th
Men's 5th
Men's 5th
Men's 5th

Place

N oo BN

8
Place
1

O 0 N O Ul B W N

[EEN
o

Place

o b W N

UGA WINTERCHAMPS PAYOUT

$400.00
$250.00
$200.00
$150.00
$125.00
$100.00
$50.00

$25.00

Amount
$400.00

$250.00
$200.00
$175.00
$150.00
$125.00
$100.00
$75.00
$50.00
$25.00
Amount
$275.00
$175.00
$125.00
$100.00
$75.00
$50.00

Player

Player

Player

Redeem at SunRiver
Redeem at Green Spring
Redeem at Sky Mountain

Flight (Gross)
Men's 2nd
Men's 2nd
Men's 2nd
Men's 2nd
Men's 2nd
Men's 2nd
Men's 2nd
Men's 2nd

Flight (Gross)
Men's 4th

Men's 4th
Men's 4th
Men's 4th
Men's 4th
Men's 4th
Flight (Gross/Net)
Men's 6th
Men's 6th
Men's 6th
Men's 6th
Men's 6th
Flight (Gross/Net)
Super Senior 2
Super Senior 2

Place

N oo BN

Place

u b W N

6
Place
1 Gross
2 Gross
3 Gross
1 Net
2 Net
Place
1 Gross
1 Net

Amount
$400.00
$250.00
$175.00
$125.00
$100.00
$75.00
$50.00
$25.00
Amount
$250.00

$175.00
$125.00
$100.00
$75.00

$50.00

Amount
$200.00
$125.00
$75.00

$200.00
$125.00
Amount
$175.00
$175.00

Player

Player

Player

Player



Flight (Gross)
Super Senior 1
Super Senior 1
Super Senior 1
Super Senior 1

Flight (Gross)
Women's 1
Women's 1
Women's 1
Women's 1

Flight (Gross)
Senior 1
Senior 1
Senior 1
Senior 1
Senior 1
Seniorl

Flight (Gross)
Senior 3
Senior 3
Senior 3
Senior 3

Senior 3

Place

A W N

Place
1 Gross
2 Gross

1 Net
2 Net

Place
1

o U B W N

Place

u b W N

Amount
$250.00
$175.00
$125.00
$75.00

Amount
$250.00
$150.00

$200.00
$150.00

Amount
$350.00
$250.00
$175.00
$100.00
$75.00
$50.00

Amount
$250.00
$175.00
$125.00
$100.00

$50.00

Player

Player

Player

Player

Flight (Gross/Net)
Legends 1
Legends 1
Legends 1
Legends 1

Flight (Gross/Net)
Women's 2
Women's 2
Women's 2
Women's 2

Flight (Gross)
Senior 2
Senior 2
Senior 2
Senior 2
Senior 2

Flight (Gross/Net)
Senior 4
Senior 4
Senior 4
Senior 4

Place
1 Gross
2 Gross

1 Net

2 Net

Place
1 Gross
2 Gross
1 Net
2 Net

Place
1

u b W N

Place
1 Gross
2 Gross
1 Net
2 Net

Amount
$250.00
$100.00
$200.00
$100.00

Amount
$200.00
$100.00

$150.00
$75.00

Amount
$250.00
$200.00
$150.00
$100.00
$75.00

Amount
$200.00
$100.00
$200.00
$100.00

Player

Player

Player

Player



