## **UGA WINTERCHAMPS PAYOUT**

Redeem at SunRiver Redeem at Green Spring Redeem at Sky Mountain

Flight (Gross)	Place		Player	Flight (Gross)	Place	Amount	Player
Men's 1st	1	\$400.00		Men's 2nd	1	\$400.00	
Men's 1st	2	\$250.00		Men's 2nd	2	\$250.00	
Men's 1st	3	\$200.00		Men's 2nd	3	\$175.00	
Men's 1st	4	\$150.00		Men's 2nd	4	\$125.00	
Men's 1st	5	\$125.00		Men's 2nd	5	\$100.00	
Men's 1st	6	\$100.00		Men's 2nd	6	\$75.00	
Men's 1st	7	\$50.00		Men's 2nd	7	\$50.00	
Men's 1st	8	\$25.00		Men's 2nd	8	\$25.00	
Flight (Gross)	Place	Amount	Player	Flight (Gross)	Place	Amount	Player
Men's 3rd	1	\$400.00		Men's 4th	1	\$250.00	
Men's 3rd	2	\$250.00		Men's 4th	2	\$175.00	
Men's 3rd	3	\$200.00		Men's 4th	3	\$125.00	
Men's 3rd	4	\$175.00		Men's 4th	4	\$100.00	
Men's 3rd	5	\$150.00		Men's 4th	5	\$75.00	
Men's 3rd	6	\$125.00		Men's 4th	6	\$50.00	
Men's 3rd	7	\$100.00		Flight (Gross/Net)	Place	Amount	Player
Men's 3rd	8	\$75.00		Men's 6th	1 Gross	\$200.00	
Men's 3rd	9	\$50.00		Men's 6th	2 Gross	\$125.00	
Men's 3rd	10	\$25.00		Men's 6th	3 Gross	\$75.00	
Flight (Gross)	Place	Amount	Player	Men's 6th	1 Net	\$200.00	
Men's 5th	1	\$275.00		Men's 6th	2 Net	\$125.00	
Men's 5th	2	\$175.00		Flight (Gross/Net)	Place	Amount	Player
Men's 5th	3	\$125.00		Super Senior 2	1 Gross	\$175.00	
Men's 5th	4	\$100.00		Super Senior 2	1 Net	\$175.00	
Men's 5th	5	\$75.00					
Men's 5th	6	\$50.00					

Flight (Gross)	Place	Amount	Player	Flight (Gross/Net)	Place	Amount	Player
Super Senior 1	1	\$250.00		Legends 1	1 Gross	\$250.00	
Super Senior 1	2	\$175.00		Legends 1	2 Gross	\$100.00	
Super Senior 1	3	\$125.00		Legends 1	1 Net	\$200.00	
Super Senior 1	4	\$75.00		Legends 1	2 Net	\$100.00	
Flight (Gross)	Place	Amount	Player	Flight (Gross/Net)	Place	Amount	Player
Women's 1	1 Gross	\$250.00	i idyci	Women's 2	1 Gross	\$200.00	. idyei
Women's 1	2 Gross	\$150.00		Women's 2	2 Gross	\$100.00	
Women's 1	1 Net	\$200.00		Women's 2	1 Net	\$150.00	
Women's 1	2 Net	\$150.00		Women's 2	2 Net	\$75.00	
Flight (Gross)	Place	Amount	Player	Flight (Gross)	Place	Amount	Player
Senior 1	1	\$350.00		Senior 2	1	\$250.00	
Senior 1	2	\$250.00		Senior 2	2	\$200.00	
Senior 1	3	\$175.00		Senior 2	3	\$150.00	
Senior 1	4	\$100.00		Senior 2	4	\$100.00	
Senior 1	5	\$75.00		Senior 2	5	\$75.00	
Senior1	6	\$50.00					
				Flight (Gross/Net)	Place	Amount	Player
Flight (Gross)	Place	Amount	Player	Senior 4	1 Gross	\$200.00	
Senior 3	1	\$250.00		Senior 4	2 Gross	\$100.00	
Senior 3	2	\$175.00		Senior 4	1 Net	\$200.00	
Senior 3	3	\$125.00		Senior 4	2 Net	\$100.00	
Senior 3	4	\$100.00					
Senior 3	5	\$50.00					